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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
. Controller of Examinations
/ B.Com., Degree Examination Provisional Results - NOV' 2018

Name of the !ns.t"érut‘i‘gp’l: SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT
Department : B.COM

REGISTER NAME 17110 AEC 11 1THIAEC 12 17161SEC 13 17161SEC 14 ITIGIAEC 15 1T161AEC 16
NUMBER INT  EXT 10T GRD INT  EXT 10T GRIY INT  EXT Tor GRD INT EXT TaT GRD INT  EXT  TOT GRD INT EXT  7TOT GRD
1802CMI001 VIGNESH G 33 56 &4 A 28 47 T3 B 28 47 75 B 32 58 &0 5 3 55 80 A 32 54 f6 A
1802CNM 002 MOHAMED ARAFATH .M 25 40 G5 C 27 6l 87 A 27 60 87 A 31 52 83 A 32 52 84 A 31 52 83 A
1802CMIGO3 SAFREEN BANU M 33 40 73 B 33 60 93 5 33 60 93 S 32 335 87 A 33 56 89 A 32 52 84 A
1802CM 1004 MAHESWARI N 31 54 83 A 32 58 a0 s 32 58 S0 5 35 36 N 5 35 54 89 A 35 51 86 A
180ZCM L0035 DEEPAK K 33 52 83 A 35 54 84 A 35 34 89 A 36 54 90 5 38 55 93 5 365 SlH] 86 A
1BOZCM 006 MOHAMMED SITHIQ .M 40 55 95 b i6 57 93 5 36 57 93 s 40 56 96 S a4 52 86 A 40 52 92 5
1802CM 1007 THENMOZHI A 33 GO 93 5 35 55 90 S 35 55 S0 5 40 54 94 5 £ 52 88 A ] 32 92 S
PROZOMITDOS SWETHA 8 35 60 A 5 34 52 26 A 34 52 86 A 32 56 83 A 32 31 83 A 32 54 &3 A
TROZCMI009 MIHIAMED YASIK M 36 58 P s 36 55 9l 5 36 55 91 £ 33 39 92 5 32 0 82 A i £3 A
REZONMIOTY MUEAMED HISAM M 32 55 87 A 35 56 9i S 35 56 91 s 31 52 83 A 33 WKl 83 A 3 1R 79 B
TROZCHIION2 RIVAS AHAMED A 31 48 74 B 33 55 88 A 33 35 B8 A 30 34 84 A 34 32 86 A 36 49 79 B
1BOZOMI013 MYDEEN BATCHA LJ 29 44 73 B 30 54 84 A 30 54 84 A 35 56 91 5 i 54 84 A 35 48 83 A
TROZCMIGTS SALEER MOHAMED .S 33 40 73 B 31 57 88 A 31 37 88 A i5 47 82 A 35 47 82 A i | 86 A
LROZCMIDIS MOHAMED HAFIL P 38 41 79 B 29 58 87 A 29 58 87 A 32 48 &0 A i6 48 84 A 32 2 84 A
IROZCMIDT6 MOBAMED JASUM M 33 52 83 A 30 56 86 A 3 56 86 A 32 49 81 A 38 54 93 5 32 33 85 A
1RQZON LT MOHAMED KASSIM M 31 53 &4 A 38 59 97 S 38 3 97 5 3l 51 82 A Al 51 9i 5 Z 35 B4 A
1802CMIUIR MUBELES AHAMED N 36 60 96 5 33 58 il 5 3 38 a1 5 a2 53 87 A A0 52 92 S 32 33 85 A
18O2CNMES ABDUL ASHIK MOHAMED .M 28 54 82 A 31 54 85 A 3l 54 85 A 32 52 84 A ib 50 B A 32 3 83 A
18020NM 1020 MOHAMEDSIDDIO J 29 55 B4 A 36 57 93 S 36 537 93 5 33 54 87 A a0 60 96 5 33 50 83 A
180Z0M 1021 MOHAMED MUKTHAR KATHAR T 28 52 80 A 28 60 bt A 28 60 88 A 31 36 87 A 35 52 87 A 3l 48 79 B
18G2CH11022 MOHAMED JUBAIR ALL A 3l 5 81 A 29 22 51 D 29 22 31 D 32 34 86 & 35 58 a3 S 32 47 79 B
1BO20M 1023 MOHAMED RIZWAN 8 31 48 79 B 28 52 80 A 28 52 #®o A 31 52 83 A 35 57 92 S 31 19 &0 A
18020011024 ABDUL BASITH 32 49 81 A 33 53 86 A 33 33 86 A 32 49 81 A 3z 54 86 A 32 45 7 B
1802001026 ABDHUL ASATHKHAN .S 33 44 b B 36 52 88 A 36 52 a8 A 32 54 86 A 32 54 86 A L 43 17 B
1802CN 1028 SANIALS 36 60 S6 5 34 38 92 S 34 58 92 5 35 51 86 A 36 52 88 A 33 32 87 A
IRO2CM 032 KANMANI B 34 58 92 S 335 54 89 A 35 54 89 A 32 50 82 A i3 52 87 A 32 41 73 B
PB02CM 1035 HABEEBU IMRAN .M 35 56 91 S 30 54 84 A 30 34 84 A 30 52 82 A 34 52 80 A 3tk 52 82 A
1802CM 1039 MOHAMED RIFAL M 33 55 88 A 28 56 84 A 28 56 84 A 31 56 &7 A id 54 88 A 3l 52 83 A
102N 1040 IMTHIYAS AHAMED K.M 28 54 82 A 27 55 82 A 27 55 82 A 32 58 90 5 36 51 87 A 32 38 90 5
1802CM 1041 ABDUL RAHMAN § 27 55 82 A 33 52 85 A 33 52 83 A 35 57 92 s 35 51 86 A 35 56 a1 5
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Com., Degree Examination Provisional Results - NOV' 2018

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT
Department : B.COM

REGISTER NAME 17110 AEC 11 ITINAEC 12 17161SEC 13 17T161SEC 14 17161ALC 15 ITIGIAEC 16
NUMBER INT EXT  TOT GRD INT EXT 70T GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT  EXT TQOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
180201042 VHAYA RAGAVAN I 33 52 83 A 32 51 83 A 32 51 83 A 36 54 G0 5 35 36 i 5 36 52 28 A
I8O2CNMI043 SANTHOSH KUMAR R 32 B0 92 S 31 52 83 A 31 52 83 A 30 56 86 A 36 53 &Y A 30 52 82 A
1RO2CNM 1044 MOHAMED THOWFIK N 35 54 89 A 36 50 86 A 36 50 86 A 32 58 90 S 32 51 83 A 32 54 86 A
1RO20M1045 MUJAMEEN JAKKIRIYA ) 36 37 93 5 28 30 78 B I8 50 T8 B 25 54 79 B 35 31 &6 A 25 5l 76 B
18U20M 1046 MOHAMED SHAZWAN B 35 54 89 A 29 52 81 A 29 52 81 A 25 49 74 B 32 52 54 A 25 52 7 B
1R020M 1047 SHAHUL HAMEED H 34 52 86 A 28 58 86 A 28 58 86 A 31 54 85 A 36 52 88 A il 52 83 A
IRO20MI048 SATHIK M i6 53 89 A 27 59 86 A 27 59 86 A 28 49 77 B 35 52 87 A 28 40 68 s
[BUZCNM 1049 ABDUL MUTHALIFF 7 is 53 £R A 33 54 87 A 33 54 87 4 29 47 76 B 36 34 i S 29 i 68 C
|ROZOMI050 RASITH AHAMEDR AN 33 it] 93 5 32 57 80 A 32 57 84 A 24 47 71 B i6 51 87 A 24 56 80 A
[RGICMI05E MOHAMED AZHAR H 33 52 83 A 30 51 81 A 30 51 81 A 26 52 78 B 32 56 a8 A 26 54 &0 A
IR0ZCM 1053 ABDUL HAMEED R 28 47 75 B 31 52 83 A 31 52 83 A 335 52 87 A 33 55 88 A 30 39 89 A
18020 M 054 DINESH .K 27 60 87 A 32 32 84 A 32 52 84 A 34 52 86 A 30 54 B4 A 3l 58 89 A
18020M 050 YOGAPRIYA P 33 6l 93 5 35 51 86 A 35 51 B6 A 34 54 B8 A 3l 37 B8 A 32 55 27 A
18GZONN057 MOHAMED SAIBUDEEN K 32 3] S0 5 36 30 86 A 36 50 86 A 36 51 87 A 29 S8 &7 A 32 48 80 A
TRU2UMI0SR YOGESH.T 35 34 89 A 40 32 92 5 40 52 92 S 35 51 86 A 31’1. 56 86 : 35 44 9 B
IRIZOMI059 THIRUNAVUKARASU D 36 57 93 5 40 52 92 -1 40 52 92 S 35 56 91 S 38 9 u7 5 34 40 T4 B
1RU2CM 1061 MYTHILI.T 35 35 S0 S 32 51 83 A 3 51 83 A 36 53 89 A 33 58 ai S 36 41 7 B
TROZCM 1062 SHRIVAISHNAV] .S 34 51 86 A 33 50 83 A 33 50 B3 A 32 50 82 A 3l 34 85 A 36 52 a8 A
IEO2ON 1064 MAHADIER MOHAMED .M 36 35 21 S 31 48 79 B 31 48 ™ B 30 52 82 A 36 57 9 B 32 53 85 A
IRO2CAE 1065 VENKATESHWARAN R 35 56 91 S 30 49 79 B 30 49 79 B 31 56 87 A 28 o 88 A 27 59 86 A
1RO2ZON 1066 FASULUL AFRATH M 33 57 S0 § 35 48 83 A 35 48 83 A 32 58 90 5 39 60 99 S 33 54 87 A
1802CM 1068 RADHAKRISHNAN .R i3 54 87 A 35 51 86 A 35 51 86 A 35 57 92 S 31 55 86 A 32 57 89 A
180200 1069 PRIYA .S 32 57 89 A 26 52 78 B 26 52 8 B 36 54 90 5 39 55 94 S 32 48 a0 A
1802CM1070 JUFIR AHAMED ] 32 54 86 A 31 55 86 A 32 58 a0 S 30 36 86 A 28 47 73 B i3 36 &9 A
1802CM 1071 ASLAM AHAMED K 3l 52 83 A 32 52 84 A 31 52 83 A 32 58 90 S 27 60 &7 A 25 40 65 L8
1802CM1072 GOKUL .S 32 52 84 A 33 56 89 A 32 55 87 A 25 54 79 B 33 a0 93 5 33 40 73 B
[802CMI074 MOHAMED ABUBAKKAR SIDDIQ .M 35 51 86 A 35 54 89 A 35 56 91 s 25 49 T4 . B 32 58 90 5 31 54 85 A
1802CM 1075 KARTHIK .V 36 50 86 A 38 55 93 5 36 54 890 S 31 54 83 A 35 54 89 A 33 52 85 A
1802CM 1076 SABEENA M 40 52 92 S 34 52 86 A 40 56 G6 5 28 49 77 B i6 57 93 5 40 55 95 5
1802CM 1079 RIYAS KHAN A 40 52 92 S 36 32 &8 A 40 54 a4 5 29 47 76 B 35 55 90 S 33 60 93 5
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Com., Degree Examination Provisional Results - NOV' 2018

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT
Department : B.COM

REGISTER NAME 17110 AEC 11 1711TAEC 12 17161SEC 13 1T161SEC 14 1TI61AEC 15 I1TI6IAEC 16

NUMBER INT EXT  TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT 10T GRD INT  EXT TOT GRD INT ENT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
1802CM 1081 RAMPRASANA V.D 32 51 83 A 32 51 83 A 32 36 88 A 24 47 71 B 34 52 B6 A 35 G0 95 3
1802CNM1084 MOHAMED MUSRAF .S 33 50 83 A 32 50 82 A 33 59 92 S 26 52 78 B 36 55 o 5 i6 58 94 5
1802CMI087 VINOTH K 3t 48 79 B 33 52 85 A 31 52 83 A 35 36 91 S 35 56 a1 S 32 i5 87 A
1802CM 1088 ABDUL JAJITH .A 30 49 9 B 34 52 80 A 30 54 84 A 33 53 88 A 33 55 BE A 31 48 79 B
1802CM 1089 ABDUL HAMEED § 35 48 83 A 30 54 84 A 35 56 91 5 30 34 84 A 30 54 84 A 29 44 73 B
1802CM 1092 SOWMIYA WV 35 51 86 A 35 a7 82 A i5 47 82 A 31 57 88 A 31 57 88 A 33 40 73 B
1802CM1093 SIVA SANKARI .A 32 52 84 A 36 48 84 A 32 48 80 A 29 58 87 A 29 S8 87 A 38 41 79 B
1802CM 1094 BALAJL M 32 53 85 A 38 54 92 S 3t 49 81 A 30 36 86 A 30 36 86 A 33 32 85 A
180ZCMI097 SIVANANDAM 8 31 33 84 A 40 51 a1 S 3 51 82 A 38 39 97 5 38 39 97 5 il i3 84 A
1802CM 1100 PRABHAKARAN .M 32 53 85 A 40 52 92 S 32 55 87 A 33 58 91 S RE} 38 g1 S io 0 96 S
1802CMI103 MAHALAKSHMI R 32 5l B3 A 38 50 88 A 32 32 84 A 3l 54 85 A 31 54 85 A 28 34 82 A
1802CM 1104 PUDHUMALAR .G 33 50 83 A i6 60 96 S i3 54 87 A 36 57 93 5 36 57 93 5 29 55 84 A
1802CM1105 MARTIN MADHUMITHA A 3 48 79 B 35 52 87 A 31 56 87 A 28 60 88 A 28 60 &8 A 2R 52 80 A
I802CM1107 SYED FASIL .S 32 a7 79 B 35 58 93 S 32 34 86 A 29 22 51 D 29 22 51 D 31 30 81 A
1802CM 1109 ABIMANYU K 3l 49 80 A 35 57 92 S il 52 83 A 23 52 &0 A 28 52 80 A 3l 48 9 B
1802CMI110 ASHARAF ALL .G 32 45 77 B 32 54 &6 A 32 49 a1 A 33 33 86 A 35 55 86 A 32 49 81 A
1802CM11T1 KAVIBHARATHI .S 32 45 77 B 32 54 86 A 32 54 86 A 36 52 &8 A 36 52 88 A 33 44 7 B
1802CM1112 ANITHA .S 35 52 87 A 6 52 88 A 35 51 86 A 34 58 92 s 34 58 92 S i6 60 96 5
1802CM1113 JEYSHREE CB 32 41 73 B 35 52 87 A 32 30 82 A 35 34 89 A a5 54 89 A 34 38 92 5
1802CM1115 ABINAYA A 30 52 82 A 34 52 86 A 30 52 82 A 30 34 84 A 30 54 &4 A 35 36 9 5
1802CM1117 FAYAS AHAMED .8 31 52 83 A 34 54 88 A 31 56 87 A 28 56 B4 A 28 56 84 A 33 35 88 A
1802CM1118 MALINI .S 32 58 ol 5 36 51 87 A 32 58 90 S 27 55 82 A 27 55 82 A 28 34 82 A
1802CM1119 MANOJKUMAR M 35 56 91 5 35 51 86 A 35 57 92 5 33 52 85 A 33 32 835 A 27 35 82 A
1802CMI120 CHANDRU .P 36 52 88 A 35 56 21 5 i6 54 S0 s 32 51 83 A iz 5l 83 A 33 52 85 A
1802CM1122 MADHANRAJ K 30 52 82 A i6 53 89 A 30 56 86 A 31 52 83 A il 52 "3 A 32 60 92 8
1802CM1123 SRI DHARANI .S 32 54 86 A 32 51 83 A 32 58 90 5 36 50 86 A i6 50 806 A 35 34 89 A
1802CM 1124 MOHAMMED ILIYAS .1 25 51 76 B 35 51 86 A 25 54 79 B 28 50 78 B 28 50 78 B 36 57 o9 S
1802CM1125 LAKSHMANAN .C 25 52 77 B 32 52 84 A 25 49 74 B 29 52 81 A 29 52 81 A 35 54 89 A
1802CM 1126 RAGUL .R 31 52 83 A 36 52 88 A 3l 54 85 A 28 58 86 A 28 38 86 A 34 52 86 A
1802CM 1127 GAYATHRI .E 28 40 68 G 35 52 87 A 28 49 77 B 27 59 80 A 27 59 86 A 36 53 39 A




PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Com., Degree Examination Provisional Results - NOV' 2018

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT
Department : B.COM

REGISTER NAME 17110 AEC 11 1TIIAEC 12 17161SEC 13 17161SEC 14 17TI61AEC 15 ITI6TIAEC 16
NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT  TOT GRD INT  EXT TOT GRD INT  EXT TOT GRD INT ENT TOT GRD

1802CM1129 ABIRAMI R 29 39 68 C 36 54 G0 5 29 47 6 B 33 54 87 A i3 a4 87 A 33 i3 88 A
1802CM1130 KAVITHA B 24 56 80 A 36 51 87 A 24 47 71 B 32 57 89 A 32 57 89 A 33 50 93 5
1802CM1151 ABDUL RAHMAN K 26 54 80 A 32 56 88 A 26 52 78 B 30 51 81 A 30 bl | 81 A 33 52 83 A
1802CM1132 PAVITHRA B 30 59 89 A 33 55 88 A 35 52 87 A 3l 52 83 A 31 52 83 A 28 47 75 B
1802CM1134 MOHAMED ASATH 8 31 58 89 A 30 54 84 A 34 52 86 A 32 52 84 A 32 52 84 A 27 60 87 A
1802CM1135 VENGATESH .G 32 55 87 A 31 57 88 A 34 54 88 A 35 51 86 A 35 -} 86 A 33 &0 93 5
1802CM1136 VENKATESAN S 32 48 80 A 29 58 87 A 36 51 87 A 36 50 86 A 30 50 86 A 32 38 S0 S
1802CM 1137 VELLINGIRI .S 35 44 79 B 30 36 86 A 35 31 86 A 40 32 92 <] 10 52 92 8 33 54 89 A
1802CM 1139 PARAMAGURU T 34 40 74 B 38 59 7 S 35 36 a1 5 40 52 92 5 R 52 92 3 36 57 93 s
IROZCMT140 RETHINASAMY R 36 £l 77 B 33 38 91 5 36 53 &9 A 32 51 83 A 32 31 83 A 35 35 90 S
1802CM1141 MOHAMED ASIK 1 36 52 88 A 3l 54 85 A 32 51 83 A 33 30 83 A 33 50 83 A 34 32 86 A
1802CMI1142 SWATHINI K 32 53 85 A 36 57 93 S 35 51 86 A 31 48 79 B 31 48 79 B 36 35 il 5
1BO2CMI143 PRAKADESWARAN G 27 59 86 A 28 60 88 A 36 54 90 s 30 49 79 B 30 49 7 B 35 56 9 S
1BO2CM 146 SATHASIVAM § 33 54 87 A 39 60 99 S 36 51 87 A 35 48 83 A 35 48 83 A i3 57 90 s
1B02CM 1144 VINOTH SRIRAM .8 32 57 89 A 3l 55 86 A 32 56 &8 A 35 51 86 A 35 51 Rl A i3 54 87 A
1802CM 162 TWANBAZIMANA JANVIENE 32 4R 80 A i9 55 94 s 36 50 86 A 26 52 78 B 26 52 78 B 32 57 89 A
1802CM 1163 IRADUKUNDA JEANPAULLI 36 52 88 A 32 30 82 A 36 57 93 -] 3l 52 83 3 52 83 A 36 50 &6 A
1802CM 1164 RAIJESH.B 34 58 92 S 30 52 82 A 35 55 90 ] 32 52 84 A 32 52 84 A 40 52 92 S
1802CM1163 YUVARANLI 35 54 89 A 31 36 87 A 34 52 86 A 35 51 86 A 35 31 86 A 40 52 92 S
1802CM 1166 RAJASEKAR.M 30 54 84 A 32 58 S0 5 36 55 a1 S 36 30 86 A 36 30 b1 A 32 i1 83 A
1802CM1167 ADILAKSHMLK 28 36 B4 A 35 57 92 S 35 56 91 S 40 52 92 S 40 52 92 S i3 50 83 A
1802CM 1168 SOWMIYA DEVLM 27 b3 82 A 36 54 o0 5 i3 35 88 A 40 52 92 S 40 52 92 5 il 48 7 B
1802CM1169 SOWMIYAS 33 52 85 A 30 56 86 A 30 54 84 A 32 51 83 A 32 51 83 A 30 49 79 B
1802CM1170 MOHAMMED IBRAHIM ASIF.A 32 51 83 A 32 38 90 s 3 57 48 A 33 50 83 A i3 50 83 A 33 48 83 A
1802CMI171 RAGUVARAN.S 31 52 83 A 25 54 79 B 29 38 87 A 31 48 79 B 3l 48 79 B 35 51 86 A
1802CM1172 HEMANATHAN.M 36 30 86 A 25 49 74 B 30 36 86 A 30 49 79 B 30 49 79 B 26 52 78 B
1802CM1173 VINITH KUMAR.P 28 50 8 B 3l 54 85 A 38 39 97 s Kh] 48 83 A 35 48 83 A 31 55 86 A
1BO2CMI174 SARANYA.S 29 52 81 A 28 49 77 B 33 58 91 S 35 51 86 A i5 51 86 A 32 52 84 A
IBO2CMI1T5 THAMIZHAZHAGAN S - 28 58 86 A 29 47 76 B 31 54 85 A 32 52 84 A 26 52 78 B 33 36 29 A
1802CMI1T6 MOHAMMED NABEEZ 5 27 59 86 A 24 47 71 B 36 57 93 5 32 33 85 35 54 89 A

il

Controller oi Examinations




=" paigy "

£
L

PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Com., Degree Examination Provisional Results - NOV' 2018

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT
Department : B.COM

REGISTER NAME 17110 AEC 11 1711IAEC 12 171615EC 13 17161SEC 14 1T16IAEC 15 1T161AEC 16
NUMBER ? = INT  EXT TOT GRD INT  EXT  TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT  EXT TOT GRD

17110 AEC 11 TAMIL-1

1711TAEC 12 ENGLISH - |

17161SEC 13 BASIC ACCOUNTING
171615EC 14  BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT
17161AEC 15 MARKETING

17161 AEC 16 BUSINESS ECONOMICS
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Com., Degree Examination Provisional Results - NOV' 2018
e of the Instituiion : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEM ENT
:partment : B.COM

17120SECOTAL 1711SECOIL 171INDCONS
INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

EGISTER NUMBER NAME

1802CM1001 VIGNESH .G 35 55 90 S 28 54 82 A 35 56 91 S
1802CM1002 MOHAMED ARAFATH .M 31 54 85 A 29 55 84 A 30 55 85 A
1802CM 1003 SAFRELN BANU M 32 55 87 A 28 52 80 A 28 54 82 A
1802CM1004 MAHESWARI N 33 52 85 A 27 52 79 B 27 55 82 A
1802CM 1005 DEEPAK K 28 52 80 A 32 35 87 A 32 54 86 A
1802CM 1006 MOHAMMED SITHIQ .M 27 55 82 A 31 54 85 A 31 57 88 A
1802CM1007 THENMOZHI A 33 60 93 S 30 55 85 A 35 A 90 S
1802CM1008 SWETHA S 32 58 90 S 32 52 84 A 32 52 84 A
1802CM1009 MOHAMED YASIK .M 30 58 88 A 30 60 0 S 32 55 87 A
1802CM1011 MOHAMED HISAM .M 31 55 86 A 31 55 86 A 31 56 87 A
1802CM1012 RIYAS AHAMED .A 32 48 80 A 36 57 93 S 30 55 85 A
1802CM1013 MYDEEN BATCHA .J 35 3 79 B 28 54 82 A 32 54 86 A
1802CM1014 SABEER MOHAMED .5 30 40 70 B 29 52 81 A 31 57 88 A
1802CM1015 MOHAMED HAFIL .P 38 41 79 B 28 53 81 A 29 58 87 A
1802CM1016 MOHAMED JASUM M 33 52 85 A 27 53 80 A 30 56 86 A
1802CM1017 MOHAMED KASSIM M 31 53 84 A 33 60 93 S 38 59 97 S
1802CM1018 MUBEES AHAMED N 36 60 96 S 32 52 84 A 33 58 91 S
1802CM1019 ABDUL ASHIK MOHAMED .M 28 54 82 A 30 56 86 A 31 54 85 A
1802CM1020 MOHAMEDSIDDIQ .1 29 55 84 A 31 40 71 B 32 57 89 A
1802CM1021 MOHAMED MUKTHAR KATHAR .T 28 52 80 A 32 40 72 B 31 60 91 S
1802CM1022 MOHAMED JUBAIR ALL.A 3] 50 81 A 35 54 89 A 35 22 57 D
1802CM1023 MOHAMED RIZWAN .5 31 48 79 B 31 52 83 A 32 52 84 A
1802CM1024 ABDUL BASITH 32 49 81 A 35 53 90 S 32 53 85 A
1802CM1026 ABDHUL ASATHKHAN .5 33 44 77 B 36 60 96 S 31 52 83 A
1802CM1028 SANJAL .S 36 60 96 S 30 59 89 A 30 58 88 A




PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Com., Degree Examination Provisional Results - NOV' 2018
ame of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT
epartment : B.COM

17120SECOTAL 17111SECOIL 17HINDCONS
EGISTER NUMBER NAME
INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

1802CM 1032 KANMANI .B 34 58 92 S 31 58 89 A 32 54 86 A
1802CM1035 HABEEBU IMRAN .M 35 56 91 S 32 35 87 A 27 54 81 A
1802CM 1039 MOHAMED RIFAL .M 30 55 85 A 32 48 80 A 32 56 88 A
1802CM 1040 IMTHIYAS AHAMED .K.M 28 54 82 A 35 44 79 B 31 55 86 A
1802CM1041 ABDUL RAHMAN .S 27 35 82 A 34 40 74 B 35 52 87 A
1802CM 1042 VIJAYA RAGAVAN .J 33 52 85 A 36 41 77 B 32 3l 83 A
1802CM1043 SANTHOSH KUMAR R 32 60 92 S 36 52 88 A 32 52 84 A
1802CM 1044 MOHAMED THOWFIK N 35 54 89 A 32 53 85 A 31 S0 81 A
1802CM 1045 MUJAMEEN JAKKIRIYA 36 57 93 S 32 60 92 S 30 50 80 A
1802CM 1046 MOHAMED SHAZWAN .B 31 54 85 A 35 56 91 S 32 52 84 A
1802CM1047 SHAHUL HAMEED .H 36 52 88 A 35 55 90 S 28 58 86 A
1802CM 1048 SATHIK .M 28 53 81 A 31 54 85 A 27 39 86 A
1802CM 1049 ABDUL MUTHALIFF . T 29 53 82 A 32 55 87 A 33 54 87 A
1802CM 1050 RASITH AHAMED .AN 28 60 88 A 33 52 85 A 32 57 89 A
1802CM1051 MOHAMED AZHAR .H 27 52 79 B 39 60 99 S 31 51 82 A
1802CM 1053 ABDUL HAMEED R 33 47 80 A 31 55 86 A 35 52 87 A
1802CM1054 DINESH K 32 60 92 S 31 52 83 A 32 52 84 A
1802CM 1056 YOGAPRIYA P 30 60 90 S 36 56 92 S 32 51 83 A
1802CM1057 MOHAMED SAIBUDEEN .K 31 58 89 A 28 54 82 A 31 50 81 A
1802CM 1058 YOGESH .T 32 54 86 A 29 55 84 A 30 52 82 A
1802CM1059 THIRUNAVUKARASU D 35 57 2 S 28 52 80 A 32 52 84 A
1802CM 1061 MYTHILI.T 35 55 90 S 27 52 79 B 29 51 80 A
1802CM 1062 SHRIVAISHNAVI .S 34 52 86 A 33 51 84 A 28 50 78 B
1802CM 1064 MAHADIER MOHAMED .M 36 55 91 S 32 50 82 A 27 48 75 B
1802CM 1065 VENKATESHWARAN R 35 56 91 S 30 52 82 A 33 49 82 A




PRIST UNIVERSITY :
Controller of Examinations

: THANJAVUR - 613 403

B.Com., Degree Examination Provisional Results - NOV' 2018

ame of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT

epartment : B.COM

EGISTER NUMBER NAME

1802CM 1066
1802CM 1068
1802CM 1069
1802CM 1070
1802CMI071
1802CM1072
1802CM 1074
1802CM 1075
1802CM 1076
1802CM1079
[BO2CM 1081
[ B02CM 1084
1 802CM 1087
1802CMI1088
1802CM 1089
1802CM1092
1802CM1093
1802CM1094
1802CM 1097
1802CM1100
1802CM1103
1802CM 1104
1802CM1105
1802CM1107
1802CM1109

FASULUL AFRATH .M
RADHAKRISHNAN R
PRIYA .S

JUFIR AHAMED .J
ASLAM AHAMED .K
GOKUL .S

MOHAMED ABUBAKKAR SIDDIQ .M
KARTHIK .V
SABEENA M

RIYAS KHAN A
RAMPRASANA V.D
MOHAMED MUSRAF .S
VINOTH K

ABDUL JAJITH .A
ABDUL HAMEED .S
SOWMIYA .V

SIVA SANKARI .A
BALAJI .M
SIVANANDAM .5
PRABHAKARAN .M
MAHALAKSHMI R
PUDHUMALAR .G
MARTIN MADHUMITHA .A
SYED FASIL .S
ABIMANYU .K

INT

17120SECOTAL
EXT TOT GRD
57 87 A
54 84 A
37 88 A
51 82 A
52 &7 A
52 84 A
51 83 A
50 81 A
32 82 A
52 84 A
51 80 A
50 78 B
48 75 B
49 82 A
48 80 A
51 81 A
52 83 A
40 72 B
54 89 A
52 83 A
35 90 S
60 96 S
59 89 A
58 89 A
58 89 A

17111SECO1L
EXT TOT
54 85
51 83
51 86
60 96
54 82
55 84
52 80
50 81
48 79
55 87
52 85
49 81
44 77
60 96
58 92
56 91
55 85
54 82
60 92
60 90
58 89
54 86
57 92
35 90
52 86

GRD

-

=

v nm > @ P> P

> wvowm > oo > > W

INT

171INDCONS
EXT TOT
48 80
51 81
52 83
40 72
4 89
52 83
55 90
60 96
59 89
8 89
55 87
8 80
4 9
40 74
41 79
52 8
53 . 84
60 96
54 82
5 84
2 80
0 8l
48 79
41 79
52 85

GRD
A

> W ®E > P> > M » W E®E > >N oW
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

B.Com., Degree Examination Provisional Results - NOV" 2018

ame of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT
epartment : B.COM

EGISTER NUMBER NAME

1802CM1110
1802CM1111
1802CMI1112
1802CM1113
1802CMI1115
1802CM1117
1802CM1118
1802CM1119
1802CM1120
1802CM1122
1802CM1123
1802CM1124
1802CM1125
1802CM1126
1802CM1127
1802CM1129
1802CM 1130
1802CM1131
1802CM 1132
1802CM 1134
1802CM1135
1802CM 1136
1802CM1137
1802CM1139
1802CM 1140

ASHARAF ALL.G
KAVIBHARATHL .S
ANITHA S
JEYSHREE .C.B
ABINAYA A

FAYAS AHAMED .5
MALINI .S
MANOJKUMAR .M
CHANDRU .P
MADHANRAIL K
SRI DHARANI .S
MOHAMMED ILIYAS .1
LAKSHMANAN .C
RAGUL .R
GAYATHRI.E
ABIRAMI R
KAVITHA .B
ABDUL RAHMAN K
PAVITHRA .B
MOHAMED ASATH .S
VENGATESH .G
VENKATESAN S
VELLINGIRI .S
PARAMAGURU .T
RETHINASAMY .R

INT

17120SECOTAL
EXT TOT GRD
60 96 S
54 82 A
55 84 A
52 80 A
50 81 A
48 79 B
55 87 A
52 85 A
49 81 A
44 77 B
60 96 S
58 92 S
56 91 S
55 85 A
54 82 A
58 89 A
55 84 A
52 80 A
50 81 A
54 86 A
52 83 A
52 84 A
51 86 A
50 86 A
52 92 S

INT

17111SECOIL

EXT

S

6

th

TOT
a1
91
87
84

el
03

90
96
89
89
84
80
81

GRD

> P> > W W OB P> oo o OW

[y
o)

B T R S

INT
31
36
28
29
28
31
31
32

171INDCONS

EXT

h

3
60
54

th
wh

th
oo

h
n

TOT
84
96
82
84
80
81
79
87
85
81
77

96

GRD

m»}m>>>>>}}mmmmb>>m>}>)»:n3>

Ll
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Com., Degree Examination Provisional Results - NOV' 2018
me of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT
partment : B.COM

17120SECOTAL 1711ISECOIL 171INDCONS
INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

EGISTER NUMBER NAME

1802CM1141 MOHAMED ASIK 1 40 52 92 S 31 48 79 B 28 54 82 A
1802CM 1142 SWATHINI K 32 51 83 A 32 49 81 A 29 55 84 A
1802CM 1143 PRAKADESWARAN G 31 50 81 A 33 44 17 B 28 52 80 A
1802CM 1146 SATHASIVAM § 36 48 84 A 36 60 96 S 27 52 79 B
1802CM 1144 VINOTH SRIRAM .S 28 49 77 B 34 38 92 S 33 51 84 A
1802CM1162 TWANBAZIMANA JANVIENE 29 48 77 B 35 56 91 S 32 S0 82 A
1802CM1163 [RADUKUNDA JEANPAUL. 28 51 79 B 30 55 85 A 28 50 78 B
1802CM 1164 RAJESH.B 27 52 79 B 28 54 82 A 27 48 75 B
1802CM 1165 YUVARANLI 33 53 86 A 27 55 82 A 33 49 82 A
1802CM 1166 RAJASEKAR.M 32 53 85 A 33 52 85 A 32 48 80 A
1802CMI167 ADILAKSHMILK 30 53 83 A 32 60 92 S 30 51 81 A
1802CM1168 SOWMIYA DEVLM 31 51 82 A 35 54 89 A 3l 52 83 A
1802CM1169 SOWMIYA.S 32 50 82 A 36 57 93 S 29 51 80 A
1802CM1170 MOHAMMED IBRAHIM ASIF.A 35 48 83 A 31 54 85 A 28 50 78 B
1802CMI1171 RAGUVARAN.S 32 47 79 B 36 52 88 A 27 48 75 B
1802CM1172 HEMANATHAN.M 31 49 80 A 28 33 81 A 32 48 80 A
1802CM1173 VINITH KUMAR.P 36 45 81 A 29 53 82 A 30 51 81 A
1802CM1174 SARANYAS 28 45 73 B 28 60 88 A 32 48 80 A
1802CM1175 THAMIZHAZHAGAN.S 29 54 83 A 27 52 79 B 30 51 81 A
1802CM1176 MOHAMMED NABEEZ.S 28 41 69 C 33 47 80 A 31 52 83 A

7120SECO1AL PACKAGE LAB-1

7111SECOLIL COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH LAB- | (

71INDCONS INDIAN CONSTITUTION l;-—- A'\\’

Controller OHE

aminations



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403 w \ "é
Controller of Examinations '
B.Com., Degree Examination Provisional Results - DEC' 2019

“me of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT

partment : B.COM
17110 AEC 31 17H1ALEC 32 171615EC 33 17161SEC 34 17161AEC 35 ITIGIAEC 36

JGISTER NUMBER NAME .
INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT ENT TOT GRD INT ENT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

1802CM 1001 VIGNESH .G 38 50 88 A 32 52 84 A 38 48 86 A 34 52 86 A 31 35 86 A 28 40 68 C
1802CM1002 MOHAMED ARAFATH .M 34 52 86 A 32 52 84 A 34 47 81 A 31 31 F 2 52 84 A 3240 72 B
1802CM1003 SAFREEN BANU .M 31 52 83 A 30 52 82 A 31 52 83 A PR 83 A i3 56 89 A 35 48 83 A
1802CM 1004 MAHESWARI N 29 51 80 A 39 52 91 S 35 54 89 A 29 34 83 A 35 54 89 A 29 48 77 B
L8A2CNMI1005 DEEPAK K 29 4o 15 B 29 40 69 & 34 42 76 B 34 54 88 A khd 55 93 S 32 3l 83 A
{8U2CMI1006 MOHAMMED SITHIQ M 32 42 74 B 25 40 63 c 31 52 83 A 3l 54 85 A
1802CM1007 THENMOZHI .A 35 42 77 B 28 43 76 B 38 52 90 S 8 32 90 S
1802CM 1008 SWETHA S 36 46 82 A 29 47 76 B 34 52 86 A 34 52 86 A
1802CM 1009 MOHAMED YASIK M 31 54 85 A 32 49 81 A 31 33 84 A 31 46 77 B
1802CM 1011 MOHAMED HISAM .M 34 52 86 A 35 41 76 B 29 52 &1 A 29 42 71 B
1802CM1012 RIYAS AHAMED .A 29 52 81 A 29 40 a9 C 32 52 84 A 32 52 84 A
1802CM1013 MYDEEN BATCHA .J 32 52 84 A 32 40 72 B 35 53 88 A 35 52 87 A
1802CM1014 SABEER MOHAMED .S 35 41 76 B 39 52 91 S 32 53 85 A 30 53 83 A
1802CM1015 MOHAMED HAFIL .P 25 40 65 C 38 58 96 5 40 49 89 A 28 52 80 A
L802CM1016 MOHAMED JASUM M 28 40 68 C 34 54 88 A 40 41 81 A 26 52 78 B
1802CM1017 MOHAMED KASSIM M 29 54 83 A 31 54 85 A 40 40 80 A 40 53 93 5
1802CM 1018 MUBEES AHAMED N 32 52 84 A 38 47 85 A 40 40 80 A 39 53 92 S
18020M1019 ABDUL ASHIK MOHAMED .M 33 54 87 A 34 48 82 A 29 47 76 B 38 49 87 A
1802CM1020 MOHAMEDSIDDIQ J 32 56 88 A 31 49 80 A 32 45 77 B 34 4] 75 B
1802CM1021 MOHAMED MUKTHAR KATHAR . T 0 52 82 A 29 58 87 A 35 46 81 A 31 40 71 B
18020M1022 MOHAMED JUBAIR ALl A 40 52 92 S 32 54 86 A 36 42 78 B 31 40 71 B
1802CM 1023 MOHAMED RIZWAN S 29 54 83 A 35 49 84 A 28 42 70 B 34 48 82 A
1802CM1024 ABDUL BASITH 40 52 92 S 36 58 94 S 40 46 86 A 31 49 80 A




PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Com., Degree Examination Provisional Results - DEC' 2019

ame of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT

epartment : B.COM
17110 AEC 31 17111AEC 32 17161SEC 33 17161SEC 34 ITI61AEC 35 17161AEC 36

EGISTER NUMBER NAME
INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT ENT TOT GRD INT ENT T1OT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

1802CM1026 ABDHUL ASATHKHAN § 40 52 92 S 28 54 82 A 40 54 94 S 29 58 87 A 32 54 86 A 29 52 81 A
1802CM1028 SANIJALS 40 54 94 S 26 50 76 B 29 52 §1 A 32 54 86 A 36 52 88 A 25 52 77 B
1802CM1032 KANMANI B 40 50 90 S 0 52 92 5 25 53 78 B 35 49 84 A 35 52 87 A 28 40 68 e
1802CM1035 HABEEBL IMRAN M 29 51 80 A 39 52 91 S 35 54 89 A 34 48 82 A 34 52 80 A 29 48 77 B
18020M1039 MOHAMED RIFAL M 25 52 77 B 36 54 90 S 36 41 77 B 31 49 80 A 34 28 A 2 47 79 B
1802CM1040 IMTHIYAS AHAMED .K.M 35 52 87 A 32 50 82 A 32 40 72 B 29 358 87 A 36 51 87 A 35 42 77 B
1802CM1041 ABDUL RAHMAN .S 39 54 93 S 29 52 g1 A 39 40 79 B 32 54 86 A 35 31 86 A 36 4l 71 B
1802CM1042 VIJAY A RAGAVAN J 38 50 88 A 32 52 84 A 38 48 86 A 35 49 84 A 33 36 91 S 28 40 68 C
1802CM1043 SANTHOSH KUMAR R 34 52 86 A 32 52 84 A 34 47 81 A 31 52 58 D 36 53 89 A 32 40 72 B
1802CM1044 MOHAMED THOWFIK .N 3L 52 83 A 30 52 82 A 31 52 8 A 20 34 58 D 32 sl 43 A 35 48 83 A
1802CM1045 MUJAMEEN JAKKIRIYA J 38 52 90 S 40 54 94 S 29 52 81 A 32 50 R”2 A 35 8l 86 A 29 47 76 B
1802CM 1046 MOHAMED SITAZWAN B 35 53 88 A 29 50 79 B 25 52 77 B 38 52 90 S 32 52 84 A 32 32 84 A
1802CM1047 SHAHUL HAMEED H 34 51 85 A 25 52 77 B 28 57 85 A 34 52 86 A 36 52 88 A 35 54 89 A
1802CM1048 SATHIK M 31 52 83 A 28 52 80 A 32 58 90 S 28 52 80 A 35 52 87 A 36 4 90 S
18020M1049 ABDUL MUTHALIFF .T 38 52 90 5 29 52 81 A 40 39 79 B 26 33 79 B 36 54 90 § 34 537 9 S
1802CM1050 RASITH AHAMED AN 20 52 81 A 32 53 85 A 35 48 83 A 40 54 94 S 36 51 87 A 31 38 89 A
1802CM1051 MOHAMED AZHAR H 33 52 85 A 35 51 86 A 31 47 78 B 39 57 96 S 32056 88 A 29 58 87 A
1802CM1053 ABDUL HAMEED .R 40 52 92 S 36 58 94 S 40 46 86 A 33 47 80 A 3335 88 A 40 52 92 S
1802CM1054 DINESH K 40 52 92 S 28 54 82 A 40 34 94 S 32 48 80 A 30 34 84 A 29 52 81 A
1802CM1056 YOGAPRIYA P 40 54 94 5 26 50 76 B 26 52 81 A 30 49 79 B 3l 57 88 A 25 52 M B
1802CM1057 MOHAMED SAIBUDEEN K 40 50 90 S 40 52 92 S 25 83 78 B 40 41 81 A 29 58 87 A 28 40 68 C
1802CM1058 YOGESH.T 29 51 80 A 39 52 91 S 35 54 89 A 29 40 69 c 30 56 86 A 29 48 77 B
1802CM1059 THIRUNAVUKARASU D 29 51 80 A 39 52 91 S 35 54 89 A 25 40 65 C 3 59 97 S 29 48 77 B

W
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B.Com., Degree Examination Provisional Results - DEC' 2019

ISP
PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT
Department : B.COM

REGISTER NUMBER NAME

1802CMI1061
1802CM 1062
1802CM1064
1B02CM 1063
18020M1066
1802CM1068
1802CM1069
1802CM1070
1802CM1071
1802CM 1072
18G2CMI1074
1802CM 1075
1802CMI1076
1802CMI1079
1B0ZCMI08]
1802CMI084
1802CMI1087
1802CM1088
1802CM1089
1802CM1092
1802CM 1093
1802CM1094

1802CM1097

MYTHILL.T
SHRIVAISHNAVL S
MAHADIER MOHAMED M
VENKATESHWARAN R
FASULUL AFRATH M
RADHAKRISHNAN R
PRIYA .S

JUFIR AHAMED J
ASLAM AHAMED K
GOKUL .S

MOHAMED ABUBAKKAR SIDDIQ .M
KARTHIK .V

SABEENA M

RIYAS KHAN .A
RAMPRASANA V.D
MOHAMED MUSRAF 5
VINOTH K

ABDUL JAJITH A
ABDUL HAMEED S
SOWMIYA .V

SIVA SANKARI .A
BALAJI.M

SIVANANDAM S

INT

[¥%] (=]
h h

el
L

17110 AEC 31

EXT

52

TOT
77
87
87
88
&6
83
80
75
74
77
82

GRD

v R S - B < I v~ s - - v B v S v~ R A O

INT

17111AEC 32
EXT TOT
54 90
50 82
S0 82
52 84
52 84
52 82
32 91
40 69
40 63
48 76
47 76
49 81
41 76
40 69
40 69
40 63
48 76
47 76
49 81
41 76
40 69
40 72
52 91

GRD

T o> ®® OO0 O W PP ®EWOOW> > > >0

v m 0

INT
36
=
32

171615EC 33

EXT
41
40
40
48

TOT
77
72
72
86
81
83
89
76
83
90
86
84
81
84
76
83
90
86
84
81
84
88
85

GRD

P S ve i oo R v}

p

o P o P > N0 @I oo o= > v T >

INT
28
31

31

34

17161SEC 34

EXT

TOT

90

GRD

17161AEC 35

EXT TOT GRD

38

54

57

60

60

55

53

47

L]

60

91

83

93

88

99

86

94

78

87

93

G0

50

26

91

17161AEC 36

EXT TOT GRD

47 79 B
42 77 B
42 77 B
40 68 C

40 72 B
48 83 A

48 77 B

51 83 A
52 90 5
52 86 A
52 &3 A
45 76 B
40 69 (&
5890 8
51 83 A
52 90 3
32 86 A
52 83 A
45 76 B
40 69 C
58 90 S
52 87 A
52 88 A
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Com., Degree Examination Provisional Results - DEC' 2019

me of the Lustitution ; SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT

partment : B.COM
17110 AEC 31 1T11IAEC 32 171618EC 33 171618SEC 34 ITIGLAEC 35 ITIGIAEC 36

GISTER NUMBER NAME
INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

1802CM1100 PRABHAKARAN M 25 40 65 C 38 58 96 S 40 49 89 A 28 52 80 A 33 38 91 S 28 54 82 A
1802CM1103 MAHALAKSHMI R 28 40 68 C 34 54 88 A 40 41 81 A 26 52 78 B 31 54 85 A 260 50 76

1802CM1104 PUDHUMALAR G 29 54 83 A 31 54 85 A 40 40 80 A 40 53 93 S 6 57 93 S 40 352 92 S
1802CM1105 MARTIN MADHUMITHA A 32 52 84 A 38 47 &5 A 40 40 80 A 39 53 92 <) 28 60 88 A 39 52 91 S
1802CM1107 SYED FASIL § 33 54 87 A 34 48 82 A 29 47 76 B 38 49 87 A 29 22 51 D 29 52 8l A
1802CM1109 ABIMANYU K 32 56 88 A 31 49 80 A 32 45 Tt B 34 41 75 B 28 52 80 A 25 53 78 B
1802CMIT10 ASHARAF AL G 30 32 82 A 29 58 87 A 35 de 81 A 31 40 71 B i3 33 86 A 28 5l 79 B
1802CMI1T1 KAVIBHARATHI.S 40 52 92 S 32 54 86 A 36 42 78 B 31 40 71 B 36 52 88 A 2 53 83 A
1802CM1112 ANITHA 5 29 54 83 A 35 49 84 A 28 42 70 B 34 48 82 A 34 58 92 S 40 51 91 S
1802CMI 113 JEYSHREE .CB 40 52 92 S 36 58 94 S 40 46 86 A 31 49 80 A 35 54 89 A 40 52 92 5
1802CM1 115 ABINAYA A 40 52 92 S 28 54 82 A 40 54 94 S 29 58 87 A 20 54 84 A 29 32 81 A
1802CMIL1LT FAYAS AHAMED 8 40 54 94 S 26 50 76 B 29 52 81 A 32 54 86 A 28 56 84 A 25 352 77 B
1802CMIT18 MALINI .S 40 50 90 S 40 32 92 S 25 53 78 B 35 49 84 A 27 35 82 \ 28 40 68 &
1802CM1119 MANOJKUMAR M 29 5l 80 A 39 52 91 S 35 54 89 A 34 48 82 A 33 52 85 A 29 48 77 B
1802CM1120 CHANDRU P 25 52 i B 36 54 90 S 36 41 77 B 31 49 80 A 32 51 83 A 32 47 79 B
1802CM1122 MADHANRAJ K 35 52 &7 A 32 50 82 A 3240 72 B 29 58 87 A 31 52 83 A 35 42 M B
1802CM1123 SRI DHARANI .8 39 54 93 S 29 52 81 A 39 40 79 B 32 54 86 A 36 50 86 A 36 41 77 B
1802CM1124 MOHAMMED ILIYAS I 38 50 88 A 32 52 84 A 38 48 86 A 35 49 84 40 68 C
1802CM1125 LAKSHMANAN .C 34 52 86 A 32 52 84 A 34 47 81 A 31 52 58 0 72 B
1R02CM1126 RAGUL R 31 52 83 A 30 52 82 A 31 52 83 A 29 54 58 48 83 A
1802CM1127 GAYATHRI E 38 52 Q0 S 40 54 94 5 29 52 81 A 32 50 82 47 76 B
1802CM1129 ABIRAMI .R 35 53 88 A 29 50 79 B 25 52 77 B 38 52 90 52 84 A
1802CM1130 KAVITHA B 34 51 85 A 0.5 52 7 B 28 57 85 A 34 52 86 54 89 A

A N®
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

B.Com., Degree Examination Provisional Results - DEC' 2019

Controller of Examinations

fame of the Institutian : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT
Jepartment : B.COM

LEGISTER NUMBER NAME

1802CM1131
1802CM1132
1802CMI1134
1802CM1 133
1RD2CMI136
1802CM1137
1802CM1139
1802CM1140
1802CM1141
1802CM 1142
18O2CMI143
1802CM 1146
IROZCMI1144
1ROZCMI162
1802CM 1163
1802CM1164
1802CMI1165
1802CM 1166
1802CM1167
1802CM 1168
1802CM1169
1BO2CMI1170

1802CM1171

ABDUL RAHMAN K
PAVITHRA B
MOHAMED ASATH .5
VENGATESH .G
VENKATESAN §
VELLINGIRI .S
PARAMAGURU T
RETHINASAMY R
MOHAMED ASIK 1
SWATHINI K
PRAKADESWARAN G
SATHASIVAM §

VINOTH SRIRAM .§

TWANBAZIMANA JANVIENE

IRADUKUNDA JEANPAUL.I

RAJESH.B
YUVARANLI
RAJASEKARM
ADILAKSHMIK
SOWMIYA DEVIM

SOWMIYA.S

MOHAMMED IBRAHIM ASIF.A

RAGUVARAN.S

INT
31
38
29

40
40
40
40
29
29
25

17110 AEC 31

EXT TOT GRD
52 83 A
52 90 S
52 81 A
52 83 A
52 92 S
52 92 S
54 94 S
50 90 S
51 80 A
51 80 A
52 77 B
52 87 A
54 93 5
40 75 B
41 73 B
52 84 A
53 84 A
38 90 5
54 86 A
40 75 B
41 73 B
52 84 A
53 84 A

INT

28
29

30

38

17111AEC 32

EXT

53

53

58 .

TOT

80
81
85
86
94
82
76
92
91
91
90
82
81
83
82
83
96
85
87
83
82

83

GRD

b A O I v~ s A e

> » > > >

5

INT

31
31
29

30

17T161SEC 33
EXT TOT
58 90
39 79
48 83
47 78
46 86
34 94
52 81
53 78
54 89
54 89
41 77
40 72
40 79
57 H8
38 87
56 86
59 97
58 91
54 85
57 a8
38 87
56 86
59 97

GRD

7w W r W w

W m W > @ >

INT
28
26
40
39

171618EC 34

EXT TOT
52 80
53 79
54 94
57 96
47 80
48 80
49 79
41 81
40 69
40 65
48 76
53 54
51 54
a7 79
48 88
49 89
51 83
55 88
2 83
4779
48 88
9 89
51 83

GRD

INT

33
31

30

40

32

33

17161AEC 35

EXT TOT GRD

51

51
50
s
49
48
51
52
52
52
51

50

81
83
84
36
86
92
92
83
83
74
79
83
86
78
83
84
86
86
92
9

83

INT

17T161AEC 36

EXT TOT GRD

54 90 S
57 91 S
38 89 A
58 87 A
52 92 S
52 81 A
52 77 B
40 68 C
48 77 B
48 77 B
47 79 B
42 77 B
41 77 B
51 79 B
52 79 B
53 806 A
53 83 A
53 83 A
51 82 A
51 79 B
52 79 B
53 86 A
33 83 A

Controlleg ‘;(.‘anminatinns



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Com., Degree Examination Provisional Results - DEC' 2019

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT

Department : B.COM
17110 AEC 31 ITIHIAEC 32 17TI61SEC 33 171618EC 34 17161AEC 35 17161 AEC 36

REGISTER NUMBER NAME
INT  EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

1802CM1172 HEMANATHAN.M 32 58 90 S 33 52 85 A 33 58 91 S 33 55 88 A 0 49 79 B 0 s 83 A
1802CM1173 VINITH KUMAR P 32 54 86 A 31 56 87 A 31 54 85 A 3l 52 83 A 5 48 83 A 3l 51 82 A
1802CM1174 SARANYAS 25 52 77 B 36 54 90 5 36 41 77 B 28 48 76 B 35 51 86 A 32 47 79 B
1802CM1175 THAMIZHAZHAGAN S 35 52 87 A 32 50 82 A 32 40 72 B 3l 53 54 D 26 52 78 B 35 42 77 B
TRO2CMT 176 MOHAMMED NABEEZ.S 39 54 a3 S 29 52 81 A 39 40 79 B 38 51 54 D 32 38 a0 5 i 4] 77 B

7110 AEC 31 TAMIL - 111

711AEC 32 ENGLISH - 111

TI61SEC 33 COST ACCOUNTING

TI6ISEC 34 BANKING THEORY LAW AND PRACTICE

TI61AEC 35 BUSINESS LAW FOR MANAGERS

TIGIAEC 36 ESSENTIALS OF BUSINESS COMMUNICATION

Controller of Examinations
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: 'l;HANJAVUR -613 403

Controller of Examinations

B.Com., Degree Examination Provisional Results - DEC' 2019

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT
Department : B.COM

REGISTER

NUMBER
1802CM1001
1802CM 1002
1802CM1003
1802CM1004
| 8O2CMI1005
1802CM 1006
1802CM 1007
1802CM1008
1802CM1009
1802CM1011
1802CM 1012
1802CM1013
1802CM1014
1RO2ZCMI015
1802CM1016
1802CM1017
1802CMI1018
1802CM1019
1802CM 1020
1802CM 1021
1802CM 1022
1802CM1023
1802CM 1024

NAME

VIGNESH G

MOHAMED ARAFATH M
SAFREEN BANU M
MAHESWARI N

DEEPAK K
MOHAMMED SITHIQ .M
THENMOZH! A
SWETHA 58

MOHAMED YASIK M
MOHAMED HISAM .M

RIYAS AHAMED A

MYDEEN BATCHA J
SABEER MOHAMED .8
MOHAMED HAFIL P
MOHAMED JASUM M
MOHAMED KASSIM M
MUBEES AHAMED N
ABDUL ASHIK MOHAMED M
MOHAMEDSIDDIQ
MOHAMED MUKTHAR KATHAR .T
MOHAMED JUBAIR ALI A
MOHAMED RIZWAN S
ABDUL BASITH

40
40
29

17161RMC37 17120SECO03AL 17111SECO03L
INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
46 86 A 31 49 80 A 40 52 92 S
54 94 S 29 58 87 33 52 87 A
52 8] A 32 54 86 A 31 53 84 A
53 78 B 35 49 84 A 31 51 82 A
54 89 A 34 48 82 A 32 52 84 A
52 3 A 31 54 85 A 34 48 82 A
52 90 38 52 90 S 31 47 78 B
52 86 A 34 52 86 A 40 52 92 5
33 84 A 31 46 77 B 35 54 89 A
52 81 A 29 42 71 B 29 54 83 A
52 84 A 32 52 84 A 25 57 82 A
53 88 A 35 52 87 A 28 58 86 A
53 85 A 30 53 83 A 32 58 90 5
49 89 A 28 52 80 A 39 52 91 S
41 81 A 26 52 78 B 38 52 90 S
40 80 A 40 53 93 S 35 52 87 A
40 80 A 39 53 92 S 36 42 78 B
47 76 B 38 49 87 A 32 52 84 A
45 77 B 34 4 75 B 39 52 91 S
46 81 A 31 40 71 B 38 54 92 S
42 78 B 31 40 71 B 34 50 84 A
42 70 B 34 48 82 A 31 52 83 A
46 86 A 31 49 80 A 40 52 92 S

Controller AtyEgmminations



Controller of Examinations
B.Com., Degree Examination Provisional Results - DEC' 2019

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT
Department : B.COM

REGISTER
NUMBER

1802CM 1026
1802CM1028
1802CM 1032
1802CM 1035
1802CM1039
1802CM1040
1802CM104)

1802CM 1042

1802CMI043
1802CM1044
1802CM 1045
1802CM 1046
1802CM1047
1802CM1048
1802CM1049
1802CM 1050
1802CM1051
1802CM1053
1802CM 1054
1802CM 1056
1802CM1057
1802CM 1058
1802CM 1059

NAME

ABDHUL ASATHKHAN S
SANIAL S

KANMANI B

HABEEBU IMRAN M
MOHAMED RIFAL .M
IMTHIYAS AHAMED .K. M
ABDUL RAHMAN .S
VIJAYA RAGAVAN I
SANTHOSH KUMAR R
MOHAMED THOWFIK N
MUJAMEEN JAKKIRIYA J
MOHAMED SHAZWAN .B
SHAHUL HAMEED .H
SATHIK .M

ABDUL MUTHALIFF .T
RASITH AHAMED AN
MOHAMED AZHAR H
ABDUL HAMEED R
DINESH K

YOGAPRIYA P
MOHAMED SAIBUDEEN K
YOGESH.T
THIRUNAVUKARASU D

1716 1RMC37
INT EXT TOT GRD
40 54 94
29 52 81
25 53 78
35 5 89
36 41 77
32 40 72
39 40 79
38 48 86
34 47 81
31 52 83
29 52 81
25 52 77
28 57 85
32 58 90
40 39 79
35 48 83
31 47 78
40 46 86
40 54 94
29 52 81
25 53 78
35 54 89
35 54 89

S
A
B

= >

W e ®E T E > >>PTD

17120SEC03AL

29 58 87 A
32 54 86 A
35 49 84 A
34 48 82 A
31 49 80

29 58 87 A
32 54 86

35 49 84 A
31 52 58 D
29 54 58 D
32 50 82 A
38 52 90

34 52 86 A
28 52 80 A
26 53 79 B
40 54 94 S
39: 57 96 S
33 47 80 A
32 48 80 A
30 49 79 B
40 41 81 A
29 40 69 C
25 40 65 C

35

17111SECO03L
INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

2

Lh

th

-
3

Lh

LA
(=]

87
84
82
84
91
90
83
72
80
81
79
91
92
88
88
83
93
92
87
84
82
84
84

> w!m o > o>

=

P - B 7 T~ S 7 B 7 T v B "G, 8
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

B.Com., Degree Examination Provisional Results - DEC' 2019

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT

Department : B.COM
REGISTER
NUMBER
1802CM 1061
T8OZCMI062
I BGZCAM 064
I SHZCMI1063
1802CM 1066
1802CM 1068
1802CM 1069
18G2CM1070
1802CM1071
1802CM 1072
|802CM1074
1802CM 1075
1802CM 1076
1802CM 1079
1802CM 1081
[BOZCM1084
1802CM 1087
1802CM1088
1802CM 1089
1802CM1092
1802CM 1093
1802CM 1094
1802CM 1097

NAME

MYTHILI T
SHRIVAISHNAVI .S
MAHADIER MOHAMED M
VENKATESHWARAN R
FASULUL AFRATH .M
RADHAKRISHNAN R
PRIYA S

JUFIR AHAMED .J
ASLAM AHAMED K
GOKUL .S

MOHAMED ABUBAKKAR SIDDIQ .M
KARTHIK .V

SABEENA M

RIYAS KHAN A
RAMPRASANA VD
MOHAMED MUSRAF .S
VINOTH .K

ABDUL JAIITH A
ABDUL HAMEED .8
SOWMIYA .V

SIVA SANKARI A
BALAIJI .M
SIVANANDAM .S

36

17161RMC37
INT EXT TOT GRD INT
41 77 B 28
40 72 B 31
40 72 B 31
48 86 A 34
47 81 A 31
52 83 A 29
54 89 A 29
40 72 B 31
40 79 B 38
48 86 A 34
47 81 A 31
40 72 B 31
40 79 B 38
48 86 A 34
47 81 A 31
33 78 B 35
54 89 A 34
58 90 S 33
54 86 A 31
40 75 B 31
41 73 B 29
52 84 A 30
53 84 A 38

17120SEC03AL 17111SEC03L
EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
48 76 B 39 52 91
53 84 A 38 52 90
53 84 A 38 52 90
52 86 A 32 40 72
52 83 A 40 40 80
54 83 A 33 48 81
54 83 A 32 52 84
53 84 A 38 352 90
51 89 A 34 49 83
52 86 A 32 40 72
52 83 A 40 40 80
53 84 A 38 52 90
51 89 A 34 49 83
52 86 A 32 40 72
52 83 A 40 40 80
49 84 A 31 5l 82
48 82 A 32 52 84
52 85 A 33 58 91
56 87 A 31 54 85
52 83 A 31 57 88
53 82 A 29 58 87
53 83 A 30 56 86
58 96 S 38 59 97

S
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :

: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations

B.Com., Degree Examination Provisional Results - DEC' 2019

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT

Department : B.COM

REGISTER
NUMBER

1802CM1100
1802CM1103
1802CM 1104
1802CMIT103
1BO2CMI1107
1802CM1109
1802CMI1110
1802CMI111
1802CM1112
1802CM1113
1802CM1115
1802CM1117
1802CMI1118
1802CMI119
1802CM1120
1802CM1122
1802CM1123
1802CM1124
1802CM1125
1802CM1126
1802CM1127
1802CM 1129
1802CM1130

NAME

PRABHAKARAN M
MAHALAKSHMI R
PUDHUMALAR G
MARTIN MADHUMITHA ‘A
SYED FASIL S
ABIMANYU K
ASHARAF ALL .G
KAVIBHARATHI S
ANITHA .S
JEYSHREE .CB
ABINAYA A
FAYAS AHAMED S
MALINI .S
MANOJKUMAR M
CHANDRU P
MADHANRAIT K
SRI DHARANI .S
MOHAMMED ILIYAS 1
LAKSHMANAN .C
RAGUL .R
GAYATHRI.E
ABIRAMI R
KAVITHA .B

17161 RMC37

INT EXT TOT GRD
32 58 90 S

40 54 94 S
29 52 81 A
25 53 78 B
40 54 94 S
29 52 81 A
25 53 78 B
35 54 89 A
32 58 90 S
32 54 86 A
35 40 75 B
32 41 73 B
32 52 84 A
31 53 84 A
32 58 90 S
40 54 94 S
29 52 81 A
25 53 78 B
40 46 86 A
40 46 86 A
40 54 94 S
29 52 81 A
25 53 78 B

17120SECO3AL 17111SEC03L
INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
33 &2 85 A 33 58 91
29 58 87 A 35 52 87
32 54 86 A 31 53 84
35 49 84 A 31 51 82
29 58 87 A 3 52 87
32 54 86 A 31 53 84
35 49 84 A 31 51 82
34 48 82 A 32 52 84
33 52 85 A 33 58 91
31 56 87 A 31 54 85
31 52 3 A 31 57 88
29 53 82 A 29 58 87
30 53 83 A 30 56 86
38 58 96 S 38 59 97
33 52 85 A 33 5% 91
29 58 87 A 35 52 87
32 54 86 A 31 53 84
35 49 84 A 31 5l 82
31 49 80 A 40 52 92
31 49 80 A 40 52 92
29 58 87 A 35 52 87
32 54 86 A 31 53 84
35 49 84 A 31 5l 82

S
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PRIST UNI\"ERSIT\; :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Com., Degree Examination Provisional Results - DEC' 2019

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT
Department : B.COM

REGISTER 00 17161RMC37 17120SECO3AL 17111SECO03L
NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
1802CM1131 ABDUL RAHMAN K 35 54 89 A 34 48 82 A 32 52 84 A
1802CM1132 PAVITHRA B 32 S8 9 S 33 52 8 A 33 S8 91 S
1BDZCMI1 134 MOHAMED ASATH 8 32 54 86 A 31 56 87 A 31 54 83 A
1802CM1135 VENGATESH .G 35 40 75 B 31 52 83 A 31 57 88 A
1802CM1136 VENKATESAN S 32 41 73 B 29 53 82 A 29 58 87 A
1802CM1137 VELLINGIRI .S 32 52 84 A 30 53 83 A 30 56 B6 A
1802CM1139 PARAMAGURU .T 31 53 84 A 38 58 96 S 38 59 97 S
1802CM1 140 RETHINASAMY R 32 S8 9 S 33 52 8 A 33 58 91 S
1802CM1141 MOHAMED ASIK 1 29 52 81 A 32 54 86 A 31 53 84 A
1802CM 1142 SWATHINI K 25 53 78 B 35 49 R4 A 31 51 82 A
1802CM1143 PRAKADESWARAN G 35 54 89 A 34 48 82 A 32 52 84 A
1802CM1 146 SATHASIVAM § 32 58 90 S i3 52 85 A 33 58 91 S
1802CM 1144 VINOTH SRIRAM S 32 54 86 A 31 56 87 A 31 54 85 A
1802CM1162 TWANBAZIMANA JANVIENE 35 40 75 B 31 52 83 A 31 57 88 A
1802CM1163 IRADUKUNDA JEANPAUL.L 32 41 73 B 29 53 82 A 29 58 87 A
1802CM 1164 RAJESH. B 32 52 84 A 30 53 83 A 30 56 86 A
1802CM1165 YUVARANLI _ 3. 53 84 A 38 S8 9 S 38 59 97 S
1802CM1 166 RAJASEKAR.M 32 58 90 S 33 52 85 A 33 58 91 S
1802CM1167 ADILAKSHMIK 32 58 90 S 33 52 85 A 33 58 91 S
1802CM1168 SOWMIYA DEVIM 40 4 8 A 31 49 8 A 40 52 92 S
1802CM 1169 SOWMIYA.S 40 54 94 S 29 58 87 A 35 52 87 A
1802CM1170 MOHAMMED IBRAHIM ASIF A 29 52 81 A 32 54 86 A 31 53 84 A
1802CM1171 RAGUVARAN.S 25 53 78 B 35 49 84 A 31 51 82 A
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Com., Degree Examination Provisional Results - DEC' 2019

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT
Department : B.COM

REGISTER NARIE 17161RMC37 17120SECO03AL 17111SECO03L
NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
1802CM1172 HEMANATHAN.M 35 54 89 A 34 48 82 A 32 52 84 A
1802CM1173 VINITH KUMAR.P 33 52 85 A 32 52 84 A 33 52 85 A
1802CM1174 SARANYA S 32 40 72 B 36 40 76 B 32 40 72 B
1802CM1175 THAMIZHAZHAGAN S 0 39 69 C 35 39 74 B 30 39 69 C
1802CMI1176 MOHAMMED NABEEZ S 31 56 87 A 35 56 91 S 31 56 87 A

17161RMC37 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY

17120SECO3AL PACKAGE LAB- 111

17111SECO03L COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH LAB -1

Controlle

o

rof Examinations



= gy "

FELT

%

ik imagy

£

"Ml
PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations
B.Com., Degree Examination Provisional Results - DEC' 2020

lame of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT
lepartment : B.COM

EGISTER
UMBER

1802CMI1001
1802CM 1002
1802CMI1003
1802CM1004
[B02CMI1005
[802CM 1006
[B02CM1007
1802CM1008
1802CM1009
1802CM1011
1802CM1012
1802CM1013
1802CM1014
1802CM1015
1802CM1016
[802CM1017
1802CM1018
1802CM1019
1802CM1020
1802CM1021
1802CM1022
1802CM1023
1802CM 1024

NAME

VIGNESH .G

MOHAMED ARAFATH .M

SAFREEN BANU .M
MAHESWARI N
DEEPAK .K
MOHAMMED SITHIQ M
THENMOZHI .A
SWETHA S
MOHAMED YASIK .M
MOHAMED HISAM .M
RIYAS AHAMED A
MYDEEN BATCHA .J
SABEER MOHAMED .S
MOHAMED HAFIL .P
MOHAMED JASUM .M
MOHAMED KASSIM M
MUBEES AHAMED .N

ABDUL ASHIK MOHAMED .M

MOHAMEDSIDDIQ .J

MOHAMED MUKTHAR KATHAR . T
MOHAMED JUBAIR ALI A

MOHAMED RIZWAN .S
ABDUL BASITH

40
39
38
40
32

28
32

28
2

fad

17161SEC51
INT EXT TOT GRD INT

2 82 A
6 85 A
2 80 A
6 86 A
42 74 B
50 85 A
52 8 A
57 8 A
8 83 A
55 80 A
52 77 B
52 77 B
52 77 B
41 66 C
2 67 C
52 88 A
52 87 A
54 90 S
47 87 A
52 91 S
54 86 A
2 8 A
46 8 A

17161SECS2

EXT TOT GRD

42

70
78

B

R

=

0> > > > @ 0

INT
36
35
26
26

17161SECS3 17161SEC54
EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
41 77 B 30 42 72
54 89 A 34 34
42 68 c 38 52 9
52 78 B 32 54 86
54 89 A 31 45 76
42 82 A 38 32 9
46 78 B 32 52 84
48 78 B 29 52 &l
48 88 A 32 54 86
54 83 A 35 42 77
52 79 B 30 48 78
52 80 A 28 45 T3
49 78 B 26 52 78
41 79 B 38 54 92
47 719 B 32 41 73
45 8 A 35 42 77
46 76 B 30 52 82
55 83 A 40 52 92
52 78 B 35 50 85
47 73 B 40 54 94
52 77 B 25 54 79
52 82 A 30 54 B84
41 81 A 40 54 94

B
F

v W®Y P n @I W0 TETE O

——

17161 DSCS5A
INT EXT TOT GRD
31 35 86 A
32 52 &4

35 3 89 A

32 5l 83 A
32 50 82 A
33 52 85 A
34 52 86 A
30 34 84 A
35 47 82 A
36 48 84 A
3§ 34 92 S
40 51 91 S
40 52 92 S
38 50 88 A
36 60 96 S
35 52 87 A
35 58 93 S
35 57 92 S
32 54 86 A

Ny 7

17161 BRCS0
" EXT TOT GRD
58

93 S
85 A
77 B
90 S
86 A
87 A
83 A
86 A
8 A
87 A
8 A
82 A
85 A
87 A
87 A
94 S
90 s
90 S
84 A
89 A
77 B
87 A
89 A
Controller
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Com., Degree Examination Provisional Results - DEC' 2020
Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT
Jepartment : B.COM

REGISTER NAME 17161SECS1 17161SECS2 17161SECS3 17161SEC54 17161 DSCS5A 17161 BRCS6

J{UMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
1802CM 1026 ABDHUL ASATHKHAN .S 40 42 82 A 28 34 82 A 40 42 82 A 36 41 77 B 32 354 8 A 31 41 72 B
1802CM 1028 SANJAL.S 40 42 82 A 33 48 81 A 40 42 B2 A 35 42 77 B 23 52 88 A 40 47 87 A
1802CM1032 KANMANI .B 33 32 85 A 32 52 B84 A 40 52 92 S 36 52 88 A 35 352 8’7 A 29 45 74 B
1802CM1035 HABEEBU IMRAN .M 25 42 o7 & 30 54 84 A 40 50 90 S 40 52 92 S 34 52 86 A 36 54 90 S
1802CM1039 MOHAMED RIFAL.M 250 52 W B 40 42 82 A 40 352 92 S 39 42 81 at 34 54 B8 A 32 042 74 B
1802CM1040 IMTHIYAS AHAMED K. M 29 52 8l A 29 48 77 3 29 52 81 A 32 58 90 S 36 51 87 A 26 41 67 &
1802CM1041 ABDUL RAHMAN .S 36 57 93 S 36 48 84 A 36 52 88 A 40 45 85 A 35 51 86 A 29 52 81 A
1802CM 1042 VIJAYA RAGAVAN . 32 58 90 S 32 52 ¥4 A 32 52 84 A 33 42 75 B 3 36 9l S 25 352 7 B
1802CM1043 SANTHOSH KUMAR R 32 52 84 A 29 54 83 A 29 45 74 B 26 46 72 B 36 33 89 A 28 52 80 A
1802CM1044 MOHAMED THOWFIK N 28 52 80 A 32 42 4 B 32 52 84 A 26 52 78 B 32 51 83 A 32 52 &4 A
1802CM1043 MUJAMEEN JAKKIRIYA I 32 54 86 A 35 42 77 B 35 52 87 A 40 54 94 S 35 51 86 A 39 54 93 S
1802CM 1046 MOHAMED SHAZWAN B 40 54 94 S 30 52 82 A 30 34 84 A 39 52 91 S 32 052 84 A 38 42 80 A
1802CM 1047 SHAHUL HAMEED H 38 45 83 A 28 42 70 B 28 42 70 B 38 50 88 A 36 52 88 A 34 32 86 A
1802CM1048 SATHIK .M 32 41 73 B 39 52 9] S 31 46 77 B 31 51 82 A 35 2 87 A 36 49 85 A
1802CM1049 ABDUL MUTHALIFF .T 25 42 67 G 25 45 70 B 40 42 82 A 40 48 88 A 36 34 90 S 35 32 87 A
1802CM1050 RASITH AHAMED .AN 25 52 77 B 28 42 70 B3 29 42 71 B 29 49 78 B 36 51 87 A 36 42 78 B
1802CM1051 MOHAMED AZHAR .H 25 52 71 B 29 46 75 B 36 52 88 A 36 54 90 S 32 56 88 A 40 352 92 S
1802CM1053 ABDUL HAMEED .R 36 41 77 B 38 52 90 S 32 52 84 A 32 50 82 A 33 55 BM A 39 46 85 A
1802CM1054 DINESH .K 28 42 70 B 32 354 86 A 29 45 74 B 32 54 86 A 30 54 84 A 33 55 88 A
1802CM1056 YOGAPRIYA P 40 52 92 S 35 42 77 B 32 52 84 A 28 52 80 A 31 57 88 A 32 52 84 A
1802CM1057 MOHAMED SAIBUDEEN .K 40 352 92 S 30 46 76 B 35 52 87 A 32 53 85 A 29 58 87 A 39 47 86 A
1802CM1058 YOGESH.T 40 50 90 S 28 48 76 B 30 52 82 A 40 54 94 3 30 56 86 A 38 32 90 S
1802CM 1059 THIRUNAVUKARASU D 31 55 86 A 26 48 74 B 28 54 82 A 35 54 &9 A 38 59 97 S 32 52 84 A

Controller of Examination
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Com., Degree Examination Provisional Results - DEC' 2020
{ame of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT
lepartment : B.COM

EGISTER NAME 17161SECS1 171618ECS52 17161SECS3 171615ECS4 17161 DSCS5A 17161 BRCS6

UMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
1802CM 1061 MYTHILL.T 38 52 9 S 26 34 80 A 39 42 81 A 40 42 82 A 33 58 91 8 35 41 76 B
1802CM 1062 SHRIVAISHNAVI S 25 52 77 B 25 52 1 B 38 54 92 S 34 34 88 A 31 54 83 A 30 32 82 A
1802CM 1064 MAHADIER MOHAMED .M 25 52 77 B 25 532 77 B 38 34 92 S 34 54 88 A 36 57 93 S 30 52 82 A
1802CM 1063 VENKATESHWARAN R 3 50 83 A 35 35 90 S 35 55 90 S 35 54 89 A 28 60 B§ A 40 52 92 8
1802CM 1066 FASULUL AFRATH M 32 55 87 A 4 52 86 A 34 32 86 A 35 36 91 S 39 60 99 S 32 51 83 A
1RO2ZCMI1068 RADHAKRISHNAN .R 33 58 9 S 36 55 9] S 36 35 91 S 32 3 9l S 31 55 86 A 31 30 81 A
1802CM 1069 PRIYA .S 3l 55 86 A 35 54 89 A i3 36 91 S 32 52 B4 A 39 55 94 8 36 48 84 A
1802CM 1070 JUFIR AHAMED .J 30 48 78 B 33 57 9 3 33 55 88 A 31 54 85 A 28 47 75 B 28 49 77 IE;
1802CM 1071 ASLAM AHAMED K 35 4 79 B 30 54 &4 A 30 54 84 A 32 56 88 A 27 60 87 A 29 48 77 B
1802CM 1072 GOKUL .S 35 40 75 B 31 52 83 A 31 57 88 A 32 47 79 B 33 60 93 S 28 5l 79 B
1802CM 1074 MOHAMED ABUBAKKAR SIDDIQ M 32 4] 73 B 29 53 82 A 29 58 87 A 40 48 8% A 32 58 9 S 27 52 19 B
1802CM1075 KARTHIK .V 32 52 84 A 30 53 83 A 30 36 86 A 40 49 89 A 35 54 89 A 33 33 86 A
1802CM 1076 SABEENA M 31 53 B4 A 38 55 93 S 38 39 97 S 32 51 83 A 36 57 93 S 32 53 85 A
1802CM 1079 RIYAS KHAN .A 32 55 87 A 33 52 85 A 33 58 91 S 33 55 88 A 35 55 90 S 30 53 83 A
1802CM 1081 RAMPRASANA .V.D 32 54 86 A 31 56 87 A 3l 54 85 A 31 52 83 A 34 52 86 A 31 51 82 A
1RO2CM1084 MOHAMED MUSRAF S 33 55 88 A 36 40 76 B 36 57 93 S 30 54 84 A 36 55 91 S 32 50 82 A
1802CM1087 VINOTH .K 31 52 83 A 28 40 68 C 28 55 83 A 35 56 91 S 35 56 91 S 35 48 83 A
1802CM1088 ABDUL JAJITH .A 32 50 8 A 29 54 83 A 29 22 51 D 35 34 89 A 33 55 88 A 32 47 79 B
1802CM1089 ABDUL HAMEED .S 31 48 79 B 28 52 80 A 28 52 80 A 32 52 ¥4 A 30 54 84 A 31 49 80 A
1802CM 1092 SOWMIYA .V 32 49 8l A 33 55 88 A 33 53 86 A 32 49 81 A 3l 57 88 A 36 45 81 A
1802CM1093 SIVA SANKARI.A 32 4 76 B 36 55 91 S 36 52 88 A 31 54 85 A 29 58 87 A 28 45 73 B
1802CM1094 BALAII .M 35 55 90 S 34 59 93 S 34 58 92 S 32 51 83 A 30 56 86 A 29 52 8l A
1802CM1097 SIVANANDAM .S 32 58 90 S 35 58 93 S 35 4 89 A 32 50 S 28 41 69 C

Controller
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Com., Degree Examination Provisional Results - DEC' 2020
lame of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT
tepartment : B.COM

EGISTER NAME 17161SECS1 17161SECS2 17161SECS3 17161SECS54 17161DSCS5A 17161 BRC36

UMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
1802CM1100 PRABHAKARAN .M 30 56 86 A 30 55 85 A 30 54 84 A 40 52 92 S 33 58 9l S 27 52 719 B
1802CM1103 MAHALAKSHMI .R 31 55 86 A 28 48 76 B 28 56 84 A 40 56 96 S 3t 54 85 A 33 52 85 A
1802CM 1104 PUDHUMALAR .G 32 54 86 A 27 4 7N B 27 55 82 A 32 38 90 S 36 57 93 S 32 38 90 5
1802CM 1105 MARTIN MADHUMITHA A 35 35 90 S 33 40 73 B 33 52 8 A 33 57 90 S 28 60 88 A 30 56 86 A
1802CM 1107 SYED FASIL .8 36 52 88 A 32 41 73 B 32 5l 83 A 31 54 83 A 29 22 5] D 31 52 83 A
1802CM 1109 ABIMANYU .K 30 55 85 A 31 52 83 A il 52 83 A 30 56 86 A 28 52 80 A 32 52 B4 A
1802CMIT10 ASHARALF ALL.G 32 54 86 A 36 53 89 A 36 50 86 A 35 58 93 S 33 53 86 35 54 89 \
1802CMIT11 KAVIBHARATHI .S 25 57 w82 A 28 55 83 A 28 50 78 B 35 3 89 A 36 52 88 A 25 51 76 B
1802CM1112 ANITHA .S 25 4 79 B 29 56 85 A 29 52 81 A 32 49 8l A 34 58 92 S 25 52 1 B
1802CM 1113 JEYSHREE .C.B 31 52 83 A 28 55 83 A 28 58 86 A 32 54 86 A 35 54 89 A 31 52 83 A
1802CM1115 ABINAYA A 28 53 81 A 27 54 8l A 27 59 86 A 31 49 80 A 30 34 84 A 31 40 7 B
1802CMI1117 FAYAS AHAMED 8§ 29 53 82 A 33 55 88 A 33 4 87 A 32 47 079 B 28 56 84 A 36 39 75 B
1802CM1118 MALINL.S 24 55 79 B 32 52 84 A 32 57 89 A 32 47 79 B 27 55 82 A 28 56 84 A
1802CMI1119 MANOJKUMAR .M 26 52 78 B 30 55 85 A 30 5] 81 A 40 52 92 S 33 52 85 A 29 54 83 A
1802CMI120 CHANDRU .P 30 47 077 B 31 55 86 A 3l 52 83 A 40 52 92 S 32 51 83 A 28 59 87 A
1802CM 1122 MADHANRAJ K 31 55 &6 A 32 52 84 A 32 52 84 A 32 52 B84 A 31 52 83 A 27 58 8§ A
1802CM 1123 SRI DHARANI .S 32 535 §7 A 33 56 9] S 35 51 86 A 33 54 87 A 36 50 86 A 33 55 88 A
1802CM1124 MOHAMMED ILIYAS .1 32 58 90 S 36 54 90 S 36 50 86 A 3t 51 82 A 28 50 78 B 32 48 R0 A
1802CM 1125 LAKSHMANAN .C 35 54 &9 A 40 55 95 S 40 52 92 S 30 51 81 A 29 52 8l 30 4 74 B
1802CM1126 RAGUL R 34 57 9l S 40 52 92 S 40 52 92 S 35 56 91 S 28 58 86 31 40 71 B
1802CM1127 GAYATHRI.E 36 55 91 S 32 52 84 A 32 51 83 A 35 53 88 A 27 59 86 32 41 73 B
1802CM 1129 ABIRAMI .R 36 52 88 A 33 51 84 A 33 50 83 A 32 51 83 A 33 5 87 A 35 52 87 A
1802CM 1130 KAVITHA .B 32 55 87 A 31 50 81 A il 48 79 B 32 51 83 A 32 57 8 A 32 53 85 A

Control[cr(ﬂxaminatio
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Controller of Examinations

B.Com., Degree Examination Provisional Results - DEC' 2020

{ame of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT
Jepartment : B.COM

{EGISTER
IUMBER
1802CM1131

1802CM1132
1802CM 1134
1802CM1135
1BO2CMI 136
1BO2CMIT3T
1802CM1139
[802CMIET40
1802CM 1 141
1802CM [ 142
1802CM 1143
1802CM1 146
1802CM1 144
1802CM 1162
1802CM1163
1802CM1 164
1802CM 1 165
1802CM 1166
1802CM1 167
1802CM1168
1802CM1169
1802CM1170
1802CM1171

NAME

ABDUL RAHMAN K
PAVITHRA B

MOHAMED ASATH .S
VENGATESH .G
VENKATESAN S
VELLINGIRI .S
PARAMAGURU . T
RETHINASAMY R
MOHAMED ASIK |
SWATHINI K
PRAKADESWARAN G
SATHASIVAM S

VINOTH SRIRAM .S
TWANBAZIMANA JANVIENE
IRADUKUNDA JEANPAUL.I
RAJESH.B

YUVARANILI
RAJASEKAR.M
ADILAKSHMILK

SOWMIYA DEVILM
SOWMIYA.S

MOHAMMED IBRAHIM ASIF.A
RAGUVARAN.S

INT EXT TOT GRD

27

17161SECS51
6 83
s7 90
54 86
5789
58 93
2 9
35 &7
56 89
54 85
56 86
54 89
56 91
59 91
52 84
sa 85
s6 88
47 79
48 88
49 89
47 71
52 92
2 92
52 84

A

2w oW > W > > oW

17161SECS2 17161SECS3
INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
30 52 8 A 30 49 79
35 54 89 A 35 48 83
35 51 8 A 35 51 86
26 51 77 B 26 52 78
32 54 8 A 32 47 19
31 52 8 A 40 48 88
32 052 8 A 40 49 89
35 51 8 A 32 51 83
36 50 8 A 33 55 88
40 52 9 S 31 52 83
40 52 92 S 30 54 84
32 51 8 A 35 56 91
30 50 81 A 35 54 89
36 48 8 A 32 52 84
28 49 77 B 32 49 8l
29 48 77 B 31 54 85
28 51 79 B 32 51 83
27 52 79 B 32 50 82
33 53 8 A 40 52 92
32 53 8 A 40 56 9
30 53 8 A 32 58 9
31 s1 8 A 33 57 90
32 50 8 A 31 54 85

A

A

bR 7 T B ¥ s B ¢ A -

INT EXT TOT GRD

31
32

[

o
2

17161SEC34
54 85
51 83
56 88
50 80
53 86
52 88
58 92
54 89
54 84
56 84
55 82
52 85
5183
52 83
50 86
50 78
52 81
58 86
59 86
54 87
57 89
51 81
52 83

A
A

e
-

L R B B - R e e R . T R B S

17161 DSCS5A

INT EXT TOT GRD

30
31

40
40
32
33
3l

51

81
83
84
86
86
92
9

83
79
79

86
18
83
84
86
86
92
92
83
83
79

A

[7- B 7 T .

W = m > >R E >

INT

27
33

32

EXT TOT GRD
A

A
A
A
S
A
B
B
B
B
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
B
A
B
B
B
B

17161BRC56
59 86
54 87
57 89
48 80
58 91
55 86
8 78
4 79
40 75
41 73
52 84
53 84
55 87
54 B6
53 88
52 83
50 82
48 79
49 8l
49 77
48 77
51 79
52 719
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PRIST UNIVERSITY ::

THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations
B.Com., Degree Examination Provisional Results - DEC" 2020

ame of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT
epartment : B.COM

EGISTER

UMBER
1802CM1172
1802CM1173
1802CM1174
1802CM1175
1802CM1176

7161SECS]
71618SECS52
7161SECS3
7T161SEC54
7161DSC55A
7161BRC56

17161SECS51
INT EXT TOT GRD

NAME

HEMANATHAN.M 33 54
VINITH KUMAR.P 31 5
SARANYA.S 30 51
THAMIZHAZHAGAN.S 35 56
MOHAMMED NABEEZ.S E

ADVANCED CORPORATE ACCOUNTING
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL SERVICES

COMPUTER APPLICATION IN BUSINESS
INCOME TAX LAW AND PRACTICE
PARTICIPATION IN BOUNDED RESEARCH

87
82
81
91
88

A

P e B

INT

17161SECS2

EXT TOT GRD
48 83 A
47 19 B3
49 80 A
45 81 A
45 73 B

INT

30
35
35

i1

32

17161 DSCS5A

EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

17161SEC53 17161SECS4
36 86 A 32 52 84
3893 S 29 48 77
54 89 A 28 5179
52 8 A 27 52 79
32 B4 A 33 53 86

A

30
35
35

26
32

49
48

79
83
86
78
90

B
A
A
B
S

17161BRC56
INT EXT TOT GRD
31 52 83 A
32 52 34 A
35 54 89 A
25 Si 76 B
25 5% M B

xamim



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Com., Degree Examination Provisional Results - DEC' 2020

P

pe—
# Hy

FRINE

(mas)

iame of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT

tepartment : B.COM

REGISTER NUMBER
1802CM1001
1802CM 1002
1802CM1003
1802CM 1004
1802CMI1003
1802CM 1006
1R02CM1007
1802CM1008
1802CM1009
1802CM1011
1802CM1012
1802CM1013
1802CMI014
1802CM1015
1802CM1016
1802CM 1017
1802CM 1018
1802CM1019
1802CM 1020
1802CM1021
1802CM1022
1802CM1023
1802CM 1024
1802CM 1026
1802CM1028

NAME
VIGNESH .G
MOHAMED ARAFATH .M
SAFREEN BANU .M
MAHESWARI N
DEEPAK K
MOHAMMED SITHIQ M
THENMOZHI A
SWETHA .8
MOHAMED YASIK .M
MOHAMED HISAM M
RIVAS AHAMED A
MYDEEN BATCHA J
SABEER MOHAMED .S
MOHAMED HAFIL .P
MOHAMED JASUM .M
MOHAMED KASSIM M
MUBEES AHAMED N
ABDUL ASHIK MOHAMED .M
MOHAMEDSIDDIQ .J
MOHAMED MUKTHAR KATHAR . T
MOHAMED JUBAIR ALL.A
MOHAMED RIZWAN 5
ABDUL BASITH
ABDHUL ASATHKHAN .S
SANIJAI .S

17120SECOSAL 17111SECOSL
INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
25 52 77 B 26 46 72
25 52 77 B 23 42 67
36 48 B4 A 31 42 73
35 48 83 A 34 52 86
36 52 88 A 35 52 87
25 42 67 ¢ 40 52 92
30 55 85 A 39 320 9]
28 52 80 A 38 352 90
25 52 M B 32 42 74
25 45 70 B 35 46 8l
25 42 67 C 30 52 82
25 46 0TI B 28 54 82
25 479 B 26 42 68
25 A T B 26 46 72
25, 5 9 B 25 42 67
36 48 84 A 31 42 73
35 48 83 A 34 52 86
36 52 88 A 33 52 87
40 54 94 S 36 45 81
39 52 91 § 28 52 80
32 42 74 B 40 52 92
40 52 92 S 40 52 92
40 52 92 S 40 352 92
40 52 92 S 33 52 85
40 54 94 S 30 42 72

B

W o> 1o P o @E OB O R P E WL WL LN O o @RO
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Com., Degree Examination Provisional Results - DEC' 2020
ame of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT
epartment : B.COM

E’

»
By

(

1802CM 1032 KANMANI .B 33 87 A 28 52 80 A
1802CM1035 HABEEBU IMRAN .M 25 45 70 B 26 352 78 B
1802CM 1039 MOHAMED RIFAI M 25 32 77 B 40 42 82 A
1802CM 1040 IMTHIYAS AHAMED .K.M 29 48 77 B 39 38 97 S
1802CM 1041 ABDUL RAHMAN .S 36 4R 84 A 38 55 93 S
1802CM 1042 VIJAYA RAGAVAN ) 32 32 84 A 34 42 76 B
18020M1043 SANTHOSH KUMAR R 32 34 86 A 31 46 17 B
1802CM 1044 MOHAMED THOWFIK N 28 42 70 B 31 54 85 A
1802CM 1045 MUJAMEEN JAKKIRIYA J 32 42 74 B 32 54 86 A
1802CM 1046 MOHAMED SHAZWAN B 40 32 92 S 39 54 93 S
1802CM 1047 SHAHUIL. HAMEED .H 38 48 86 A 38 54 92 S
1802CM 1048 SATHIK .M 32 48 80 A 34 54 88 A
1802CM 1049 ABDUL MUTHALIFF . T 25 41 66 [ 5 29 54 83 A
1802CM 1050 RASITH AHAMED .AN 25 42 67 C 25 45 70 B
1802CM1051 MOHAMED AZHAR .H 25 42 67 C 36 54 90 b
1802CM 1053 ABDUL HAMEED .R 36 42 78 B 28 54 82 A
1802CM 1054 DINESH K 28 47 75 B 40 54 94 5
1802CM 1056 YOGAPRIYA P 40 352 92 S 40 52 92 S
1802CM 1057 MOHAMED SAIBUDEEN K 40 54 94 S 40 53 93 S
1802CM 1058 YOGESH . T 40 42 82 A 40 54 94 S
1802CM 1059 THIRUNAVUKARASU D 31 46 T B 40 54 94 S
1802CM 1061 MYTHILI.T 38 54 92 S 33 42 75 ]
1802CM 1062 SHRIVAISHNAVI .S 25 52 i B 38 54 92 S
1802CM 1064 MAHADIER MOHAMED .M 25 352 i | B 38 54 92 S
1802CM 1065 VENKATESHWARAN R 28 352 80 A 23 52 77 B
1802CM 1066 FASULUL AFRATH .M 39 57 96 S 36 48 84 A

Controll \Examina ions



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Com., Degree Examination Provisional Results - DEC" 2020

'ame of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT

repartment : B.COM

LEGISTER NUMBER

1802CMI068
1802CM 1069
1BO2CM1I070
1802CM1071

1802CM 1072
1802CM 1074
1802CM 1075

1802CM 1076
1802CM1079
1802CM1081
1802CM 1084
1802CM 1087
1802CM 1088
1802CM1089
1802CM1092
1802CM1093
1802CM 1094
1802CM 1097
1802CM1100
1802CM1103
1802CM1104
1802CM1105
1802CM 1107
1802CM1109
1802CMI1110

NAME

RADHAKRISHNAN .R
PRIYA .S

JUFIR AHAMED .1
ASLAM AHAMED K
GOKUL .S

MOHAMED ABUBAKKAR SIDDIQ M
KARTHIK .V

SABEENA M

RIYAS KHAN A
RAMPRASANA V.D
MOHAMED MUSRAF .S
VINOTH .K

ABDUL JAJITH A
ABDUL HAMEED 8§
SOWMIYA .V

SIVA SANKARI .A
BALAIL .M
SIVANANDAM .8
PRABHAKARAN .M
MAHALAKSHMI R
PUDHUMALAR .G
MARTIN MADHUMITHA A
SYED FASIL .S
ABIMANYU K
ASHARAF ALIL.G

17120SECOSAL
INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

38

57
58
39
48
47
46
50

9
86
85
83
90
81
85
92
92
94
90
80
80
77
87
93

5

(73— o« B~ v~ B 7 T S < N+ B ¥ B~ o s “Se “S 7 S T @ N ¢ N~ "SI o M-S S, S

30
30

48

17111ISECO5L

78
82
77
80
81
85
86
91
82
76
92
91
91
90
82
81
83
82
86
80
79
94
96
80
80

B
A
B
A
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

B.Com., Degree Examination Provisional Results - DEC' 2020

‘ame of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT
lepartment : B.COM

tEGISTER NUMBER

1802CMI1111
1802CMI1112
1802CMI1113
1802CMI1115

1RO2CMI117
1802CMIT18
TRO2CMITTTG

1802CM1120
1RO2CMI 122
1802CM1123
1802CM1124
1RO2CMI1125
1802CM1126
1802CM 1127
1802CM 1129
1BO2CMI130
1802CM1131
IRO2CM1 132
1802CM1134
1802CM1135
1802CM1136
1802CM1137
1802CM1139
1802CM 1140
1802CM1141

NAME

KAVIBHARATHI .S
ANITHA S
JEYSHREE .C.B
ABINAYA A
FAYAS AHAMED S
MALINI .S
MANOJKUMAR .M
CHANDRU .P
MADHANRAL K
SRI DHARANI .S
MOHAMMED ILIYAS .1
LAKSHMANAN .C
RAGUL .R
GAYATHRI .E
ABIRAMI .R
KAVITHA B
ABDUL RAHMAN .K
PAVITHRA .B
MOHAMED ASATH .S
VENGATESH .G
VENKATESAN §
VELLINGIRI .8
PARAMAGURU . T
RETHINASAMY .R
MOHAMED ASIK 1

17120SECOSAL
INT EXT TOT GRD

29 52 81 A

25 53 718 B
35 54 89 A
35 54 89 A
36 41 77 B
32 40 72 B
39 40 79 B
31 57 8 A
29 58 87 A
39 52 91 S
38 46 B84 A
34 42 76 B
32 50 8 A
33 52 85 A
28 47 75 B
26 52 78 B
40 54 94 S
39 54 93 S
39 57 9% S
39 57 9 S
40 58 98 S
32 39 71 B
35 48 83 A
40 47 87 A
32 48 80 A

17111SECO5SL
INT EXT TOT GRD

30 49 79 B

40 41 81 A
29 40 6 C
25 40 65 C
28 48 7% B
31 53 84 A
38 51 89 A
32 47 79 B
40 4R 88 A
35 54 89 A
36 54 90 S
34 57 91 S
31 58 8 A
29 55 84 A
40 52 92 S
29 52 81 A
25 52 77 B
28 40 6 C
29 48 77 B
29 48 77 B
32 47 9 B
35 42 77 B
36 41 77 B
28 51 79 B
27 52 719 B
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

B.Com., Degree Examination Provisional Results - DEC" 2020

Controller of Examinations

ame of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT
epartment : B.COM

EGISTER NUMBER

1802CM 1142
1802CM1143
1802CM1146
1802CM 1 144
1802CM1162
1802CM1163
1802CM1 164
1802CM1165
1802CM1166
1802CM1167
1802CM1168
1802CM1169
1802CM1170
1802CM1171
1802CM1172
1802CM1173
1802CM1174
1802CM1175
1802CM1176

7120SECOSAL
7111SECO5L

NAME

SWATHINI K
PRAKADESWARAN G
SATHASIVAM S

VINOTH SRIRAM .8
TWANBAZIMANA JANVIENE
IRADUKUNDA JEANPAUL.I
RAJESH.B

YUVARANLI

RAJASEKARM
ADILAKSHMILK

SOWMIYA DEVILM
SOWMIYA.S

MOHAMMED IBRAHIM ASIF.A
RAGUVARAN.S
HEMANATHAN.M

VINITH KUMAR.P
SARANYA.S

THAMIZHAZHAGAN.S

MOHAMMED NABEEZ.S

PACKAGE LAB-V

17120SECOSAL 17111SECO5L
INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
32 50 82 A 32 50 82 A
29 52 &l A 29 52 8l A
31 52 8 A 31 52 83 A
29 53 8 A 29 53 82 A
34 52 8 A 34 52 8 A
28 52 80 A 28 52 B8O A
26 53 79 B 26 53 79 IE)
40 54 94 S 40 54 9 S
39 57 9 S 39 57 9 S
33 47 8 A 33 47 8 A
32 48 8 A 32 48 80 A
40 52 92 S 28 34 82 A
40 54 94 S 26 50 76 B
40 50 9% S 40 52 92 S
29 51 8 A 39 52 91 S
29 51 8 A 39 52 9l S
25 52 77 B 36 34 90 S
31 52 8 A 31 52 8 A
29 53 82 A 29 53 82 A

COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH LAB -V
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